

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).1035/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 06/02/2007 in CRLM No. 7330/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

JASWINDER KAUR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for anticipatory bail and permission to file additional documents and intervention and exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 30/07/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vikas Mahajan, Adv.
Mr. Dharam Bir Raj Vohra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Prem Sunder Jha, Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh , Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Two weeks' time is granted for filing rejoinder affidavit.

List thereafter.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master